
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Fernando Teotónio 3073

Luís Morgadinho 3575

Armando Carvalho 868

Ana Santos 867

Rui Rijo 3621

Rui Serra 4269

Márcio Marreiros 3719

Ricardo Barreto 3543

João Bica 3720

João Sena 3851

José Carlos Paté 3702

Hermes Banza 3697

Fernando Peres 3967

José Pedro Silva 4025

Nuno Venâncio 1428

Fernando Almeida 594

Nuno Carujo 2547

Pedro Silva 2166

Luís Mota 2097

Alexandre Ramos 1719

Paulo Cruz 1408

Hugo Bentes 1398

Alexandrino Dinis 9886

Luís Ribeiro 1194

 José Viana Martins 268

Pedro Contente 2855

Paulo Anselmo 2064

André Silva 2027

Luís Nascimento 1420

Leonido Madeira 1527

João Gago 3709

Nelson Ramos 1533

Ricardo Queimado 999

Rodrigo Assunção 1999

Vasco Tintim 4251

Bruno Alambre 5771

Jennifer Costa 3648

Inês Veiga 671

Rui Mendes 4832

Ricardo Bettencourt 2170

Telmo Neto 4792

Fábio Santos 456

João  Filipe Monteiro 3111

Dário  Martins 3582

Bruno Neto 4789

Carlos Morgado 4978

Carlos Marreiros 3636

Nuno Duque 3572

Jaime Falcão 1550

Francisco Ponte 2033

António Correia 3692

Florival Neto 3214

Joni Goncalves 7133

Inês Braga 6364

Paulo Nascimento 1547

Vitor Cabrita 1546

Filipa Tintim 10512

Mariana Tintim 10513

Bonito Ramos 5435

Diogo Augusto 4995

Pedro Franco 1458

Victor Sousa 1376

André Guerreiro 4093

Rogério Guerreiro 5760

Rui António 1343

Diogo António 4936

Acácio Arinto 2662

Adruzilo Lopes 1257

Paulo Cavaco 9864

Rudi Cavaco 9988

A Comissão Organizadora 17/10/2023

Lic NºLic NºConcorrenteNº

X36 Paulo Cavaco 9864 PEUGEOT 208 9264 Classe 19 X7 X

XXClasse 9 X1

Total Inscritos: 35

Classe 9 X1

35 Acácio Arinto 2662 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083

Classe 10 X2

XX34 Rui António 1343 Renault Clio 5923

X

X

X33 André Guerreiro 4093 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9304

Classe 4 P2

32 Pedro Franco 1458 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1

Classe 19 X7

XX31 Bonito Ramos 5435 PEUGEOT 207 5601

X

X

X30 Filipa Tintim 10512 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY N3 9088

Classe 14 X3

X29 Paulo Nascimento 1547 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

Classe 2 P1

X28 Joni Goncalves 7133 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 9450

X

X

27 António Correia 3692 PEUGEOT 208 R2B 8089

Classe 8 X1

26 Jaime Falcão 1550 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

Classe 9 X1

XX20 Jennifer Costa 3648 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 9374

X

X

X25 Nuno Duque 3572 Citroen Saxo 6639

Classe 19 X7

18 Ricardo Queimado 999 OPEL CORSA A 9281 Classe 9 X1

Classe 11 X2

XXX19 Vasco Tintim 4251 PEUGEOT 208 9263

X

X

X24 Bruno Neto 4789 BMW COMPACT 5508

Classe 11 X2

23 João  Filipe Monteiro 3111 RENAULT TWINGO R2 5692 Classe 2 P1

Classe 10 X2

XX22 Telmo Neto 4792 BMW 316 (E30) 5582

XX21 Rui Mendes 4832 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965

Classe 14 X3

X11 Paulo Cruz 1408 MITSUBISHI LARCER EVO 10 9329 Classe 14 X3

Classe 16 X5

X10 Luís Mota 2097 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5714

X

12 Alexandrino Dinis 9886 DACIA SANDERO R4 8361

Classe 14 X3

X9 Nuno Carujo 2547 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8302 Classe 7 P3

Classe 2 P1

XX8 Nuno Venâncio 1428 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 5653

X

XX

17 João Gago 3709 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6110

Classe 11 X2

16 Luís Nascimento 1420 OPEL CORSA-A 8152 Classe 10 X2

Classe 2 P1

XX15 Paulo Anselmo 2064 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270

XX

X

X14  José Viana Martins 268 PEUGEOT 208 9048

Classe 14 X3

X7 Fernando Peres 3967 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6466 Classe 14 X3

Classe 14 X3

X6 José Carlos Paté 3702 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293

X5 João Bica 3720 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885

X4 Márcio Marreiros 3719 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5596 Classe 7 P3

X3 Rui Rijo 3621 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14 X3

2 Armando Carvalho 868 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14

X3

XX3

CProSR

X1 Fernando Teotónio 3073 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 5932 Classe 14

Classe Grupo KUMHOCStSR

Rali  Vila Do Bispo

Desafio Kumho| Campeonato Promo Sul de Ralis | Campeonato Start Sul de Ralis 

21 a 22 de outubro de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº PTViatura (marca/modelo)


